
 

 

 

2018  

TERM DATES 
 

 

Term 1 (10 Weeks) 

Mon 22 January 

 

Boarders Return Day  

Family BBQ  

Tue  23 January P-12 Term 1 classes commence 8.20am 

Fri  26 January  Australia Day Public Holiday – Boarders activities  

Mon 19 February 
Boarders Long Weekend  

QCAA Monitoring (Staff Professional Learning Day)  

Thu 29 March   
Term 1 concludes for Prep to Year 12 at 12.35pm 

7-12 Parent/Teacher/Student Learning Conversations   

Fri 30 March Good Friday Public Holiday  

Term 2 (11 Weeks) 

Sun 15 April Boarders Return Day  

Mon 16 April P-12 Term 2 classes commence at 8.20am 

Wed 25 April ANZAC Day Public Holiday - Dawn Service & Street March 

Mon 7 May Labour Day Public Holiday  

Thu 14 June Rocky Show Holiday 

Fri 29 June Term 2 concludes for Prep to Year 12 at 3.00pm    

Term 3 (9 weeks) 

Sun 22 July Boarders Return Day 

Mon 23 July P-12 Term 3 classes commence at 8.20am 

Mon 27 August Boarders Long Weekend (Staff Professional Learning Day) 

Fri 21 September 
Term 3 concludes for Prep to Year 12 at 12.35pm 

7-12 Parent/Teacher/Student Learning Conversations  

Term 4 (8 weeks)                                                                Queens Birthday Holiday 1 October 

Sun 7 October 
 

Boarders Return Day  

Mon 8 October P-12 Term 4 classes commence 8.20am 

Mon 22 October  
Boarders Long Weekend  

QCAA Verification Meetings (Staff Professional Learning Day) 

Fri 16 November  
Speech Night  

School concludes for Year 12 at 1.00pm  

Fri  30 November   
School Party    

Term 4 concludes for P-11 at 12.00pm  
 


